
NRA National Open Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle - Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 52016  Indoor National Championships

5 Special Trophy Plaques

TURLOCK, CA
2150National Champions TURLOCK BULLDOGS GOLD

MCKEON, NICOLAS

MACINTOSH, DORIAN

VALENCIA, ADRIANA

MALONEY, LARRY

519

533

548

550

 Award Winners  -  by Class 

  MARKSMAN - MASTER

1st Place 20 award points

VALLEY CENTER, KS

MUGGLIN, JOANNA

CLINE, GAVEN

CARP, BRANDON

KLAUSMEYER, EMMA

538

529

537

519

2123SEDGWICK COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS

 Team Rankings by Class 5 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN - MASTER 5 - Entries

1. 2150 MA TURLOCK BULLDOGS GOLD
MCKEON, NICOLAS519 MA 

MACINTOSH, DORIAN533 MA 

VALENCIA, ADRIANA548 MK 

MALONEY, LARRY550 MA 

2. 2123 MA SEDGWICK COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
MUGGLIN, JOANNA538 MA 

CLINE, GAVEN529 MA 

CARP, BRANDON537 MA 

KLAUSMEYER, EMMA519 MA 

3. 2057 MK HIGH SIERRA GOLD
DOVE, AUSTIN487 MK 

GEORGE, SPENCER511 MK 

WHITE, ROBERT525 MK 

RISTINE, CHRISTOPHER534 MK 

4. 1980 MK HIGH SIERRA GREEN
GLOWNIAK, AMELIA434 MK 

JAQUEZ, CHELSEA503 MK 

STONE, NIKKI517 MK 

BURTON, SHELBY526 MK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/15/2016 15:56:41



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle - Position

 Team Rankings by Class 5 - Total Entries

  MARKSMAN - MASTER 5 - Entries

5. 1970 MA TURLOCK BULLDOGS BLUE
SINGH, RAMANDEEP470 MK 

THOMAS, CHAD489 MK 

BELL, NOAH494 MK 

SPRAY, FLEICITY517 MK 

  National Ranking - All Teams 5 - Total Entries

MCKEON, NICOLAS

MACINTOSH, DORIAN

VALENCIA, ADRIANA

1. 2150 MA TURLOCK BULLDOGS GOLD
519

533

548

550

MA 

MA 

MK 

MA MALONEY, LARRY

MUGGLIN, JOANNA

CLINE, GAVEN

CARP, BRANDON

2. 2123 MA SEDGWICK COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS
538

529

537

519

MA 

MA 

MA 

MA KLAUSMEYER, EMMA

DOVE, AUSTIN

GEORGE, SPENCER

WHITE, ROBERT

3. 2057 MK HIGH SIERRA GOLD
487

511

525

534

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK RISTINE, CHRISTOPHER

GLOWNIAK, AMELIA

JAQUEZ, CHELSEA

STONE, NIKKI

4. 1980 MK HIGH SIERRA GREEN
434

503

517

526

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK BURTON, SHELBY

SINGH, RAMANDEEP

THOMAS, CHAD

BELL, NOAH

5. 1970 MA TURLOCK BULLDOGS BLUE
470

489

494

517

MK 

MK 

MK 

MK SPRAY, FLEICITY


